
WILD SALAD Crisp fresh greens, tomatoes, red 

onions topped with shredded cheese and croutons.

Topped with your choice of dressing.  7.99

GREEK SALAD
A refreshing blend of

tomatoes, black olives,

feta cheese, red onions

on a bed of lettuce

topped in our greek

dressing.  7.99

CAESAR SALAD
Crisp romaine, bacon, parmesan

cheese, croutons, and tossed in our

GarPar™ dressing.  7.99

PICKLED WILLYS Six juicy dill pickle wedges 

lightly breaded, served crispy with a tangy dill dip.  7.99

PIZZA FINGERS   Stuffed with real pepperoni, 

mozzarella, and marinara sauce, for an authentic pizza 

taste. Served with our Spaghetti Western dip   7.99

BROCCOLI, BACON
+ CHEESE POPPERS Six bacon flavoured 

broccoli cheese poppers, lightly breaded, served crispy

and golden brown with a creamy ranch dip.  7.99

JALAPEÑO POPPERS   Five cream cheese 

jalapeño poppers, lightly breaded, served crispy and golden 

brown with a creamy ranch dip.  8.99

SWEET POTATO FRIES   Savoury golden

sweet potato fries served with a side of Golden

Mustard dipping sauce.   8.49

MOZZA STIX Five delicious cheese stix, lightly

breaded and served crispy and golden brown with

our Spaghetti Western sauce.  8.49

LOADED SKINS Five crispy potato skins topped

with green onions, shredded cheese, crisp bacon and

sour cream.  8.99

YUKON CHIPPERS Perfectly fried,

melt-in-your mouth Yukon potato chips flavoured

with your choice of dry seasoning.  7.99

RAVIOLI CHEESE BITES   A succulent portion of 

lightly breaded jalapeño and cheese raviolis, served crispy 

and golden brown with a side of marinara sauce.  8.99

Choose from a white or whole wheat tortilla. All wraps are
served with our signature fries and a sauce of your choice. 
Add Boneless Chicken Tender or Grilled Chicken Breast  3.49

Add Boneless Chicken Tender or Grilled Chicken Breast  3.49

ANGUS BURGER
100% Angus beef burger.   9.49

BAD ROMANCE
Fries, shoestring pickles, broccoli

cheese poppers and BBQ sauce.  10.99 

BLT WRAP
Crisp romaine, bacon, mayo and tomatoes.  8.99

GREEK WRAP
Crisp fresh greens, tomatoes, black olives, onions,

feta cheese, and tossed with our greek dressing.  8.99

CAESAR WRAP
Crisp romaine, bacon, parmesan cheese tossed

in our Gar Par™ dressing.  8.99

WILD WRAP
Crisp fresh greens, onions, tomatoes, shredded cheese,

and tossed in your choice of dressing.  8.99

SALAD DRESSINGS
DILL  •  BLUE CHEESE  • CAESAR  •  RANCH  •  GREEK  • BALSAMIC 

THE BACHELOR
Famous pickled willy, dill sauce and cheese.   10.99

GAR PAR™ CRUNCH
Gar Par™ sauce, Miss Vickie’s,

tomatoes and lettuce.  10.99

MAC DADDY
Mac ‘n’ cheese bite, jalapeño peppers and jerk sauce .  10.99 

THE COUGAR
Chili, red onions and onion rings.  10.99

SCUTTLE BUTT
Crisp bacon and cheese.  10.99

VEGGIE BURGER
Dressed with mayo, lettuce

and tomato.  8.99

SMOKE STACK Moist and tender pulled pork

served with our Texas Honey sauce.  9.79

DUSTY MUCKARO 

Dusted fish sticks fried

to a crispy golden brown

and served on a delicious

bun with a side of tangy

tartar sauce.  9.79

SOUTHERN BELLE
A savoury pulled pork sandwich topped with charred 

onions, shoestring pickles, and smothered in our golden 

mustard sauce.  9.79

WILD CRUNCH
A breaded all-white chicken breast seasoned and fried to a 

crispy golden, topped with our Ultimate BBQ sauce, lettuce, 

tomatoes, ranch dressing.  10.49

RED DIRT ROAD
Moist and tender pulled pork topped with fiery jalapeños

and our Signature Spicy BBQ sauce.  9.79

NACHO LIBRE - SALSA DOG
Fresh crisp greens, fiery jalapeños, fried onions, shredded 

cheese, and drizzled with our famous salsa. Served in your 

choice of white or whole wheat tortilla.  8.49 

THE PICKLE DOG  Topped with our creamy dill 

sauce, shoestring pickles and our famous pickled willy. 8.49

SLUM DOG Topped with our classic chili,

diced red onions and shredded cheese.  8.49

HOUND  DOG CRUNCH Gar Par™,

Miss Vickie’s chips, tomatoes and lettuce.  8.49

 

HOT DIGGITY DOG
All beef old fashioned dog.  7.99

100% PURE BEEF DOGS
ALL SERVED WITH OUR
SIGNATURE FRIES

FISH + CHIPS
A delicious haddock fillet dipped, battered, and cooked

to a golden crisp. Served with a tangy tartar sauce.  13.99

CHICKEN FINGERS
Four succulent, all-white meat chicken fingers,

lightly battered and served with plum sauce.  9.49

GIDDY UP
1/2 rack of fall-off-the-bone ribs with a bold and savoury

flavour that’s impossible to resist. Tossed with your choice

of one of our lip smacking sauces.   18.49

SADDLE UP
Five Traditional, Buck-Naked, or Boneless Wings,

and 1/2 rack of mouth watering slow roasted ribs.  23.99

ALL TUMMY STUFFERS ARE SERVED WITH
A HALF ORDER OF OUR SIGNATURE FRIES

BUILD YOUR OWN

• Add chili, cheese, shoestring

pickles or jalapeños - 49¢ ea.

• Add pulled pork - 1.49 ea.

WILD FRIES CREAMY ‘N MESSY GOURMET POUTINE
NAKED FRIES 
Our classic signature fries.  5.49

FRIES & GRAVY
Topped with our delicious mouth

watering gravy.  6.49 

FRIES, CHEESE
& GRAVY
Topped with our delicious gravy

and shredded cheese.   7.49

FRIES, BACON,
CHEESE & GRAVY
Topped with crisp bacon and 

shredded cheese then drizzled 

with our delicious gravy.  8.49 

DIRTY COWBOY
Our signature fries loaded with cheese 

curds and gravy.  7.99 

ACES HIGH Curds, gravy, pulled 

pork, jalapeños and BBQ sauce.  8.99

DESPERADO Curds, gravy,

Chili, and jalapeño peppers.  8.99 

BUFFALO BUTTER 
POUTINE
Fries, cheese curds, gravy, and our 

Buffalo Butter sauce.  9.39

GAR PAR™ Drizzled with our

gourmet garlic parmesan dressing.  

6.99 

MUSTANG RANCH
Topped with jalapeños and our ranch 

dressing.  6.99 

DAKOTA LOVES THE DILL
Topped with shoestring pickles

and dill dressing.  6.99 

CHILI, CHEESE & FRIES
Topped with our hearty chili

and shredded cheese.   7.99

POTATO SKIN FRIES
Fries, shredded cheese, crisp bacon, 

sour cream and topped with green 

onions  8.99



Seasonal Specials
*FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY.

$1249 $1199

BESTCHICKENWINGS.COM

WINGS 101

 INCLUDES CELERY, CARROTS AND DIP

We Toss ‘Em
YOU SAUCE ‘EM
Their Awesome!

SINGLE (1 Flavour) 10.99

DOUBLE (2 Flavours) 21.49

TRIPLE  (3 Flavours) 32.49

FOURSOME (4 Flavours) 41.99

MAVERICK (5 Flavours) 52.49

COWBOY (10 Flavours) 104.99

HEATMETER

‘HONEY’ I’M HOME

AWESOME HONEY  •  Honey Garlic + Golden Mustard            
HONEY BBQ  •  Cattlemen’s® Honey BBQ
TEXAS HONEY  •  Honey Garlic + Maple
HONEY BUNS  •  Honey Garlic + Teriyaki
HONEY BLUES  •  Honey Garlic + Blue Cheese
DILL-ICIOUS HONEY  •  Honey Garlic + Buttermilk Dill
HONEY JERK  •  Honey Garlic + Caribbean Jerk
HOT HONEY  •  Honey Garlic + Hot

1
1
1
1
1
1
3
4

FEELING CHIPPY

ALL DRESSED  •  With Somewhere to Go
DILL PICKLE  •  Get Pickled
KETCHUP  •  Like the Chips
SALT + VINEGAR  •  You Figure it Out
SALT + PEPPER  •  Meet Your Daddy
SOUR CREAM + ONION  •  Not So Sour

1
1
1
1
1
1

HOT ‘N’ BOTHERED

I AM CANADIAN  •  Mild + Maple
SPAGHETTI WESTERN  •  Med. +  Parmesan + Italian
BUCKIN’ BRONCO  •  Medium + Lemon Pepper 
SNAKEBITE  •  Hot + Golden Mustard
WHO’S YOUR DADDY  •  Teriyaki + Extra Hot
HAWAIIAN  •  Extra Hot + Pineapple
RING OF FIRE  •  She’s a Hottie + Southern Heat

2
3
4
4
4
5
6

WET ‘N’ WILD

SADDLE UP  •  Gar Par™ + Buttermilk Dill
SOME BEACH  •  Gar Par™ + Buttermilk Dill + Med.
RED HOT + BLUE  •  Blue Cheese + Hot
HOT DILL PICKLE  •  Come Get Some™ + Hot
SPICY GAR PAR™  •  Gar Par™ + Hot + Parmesan
CADILLAC RANCH  •  Caesar + Ranch + Extra Hot
HOME ON THE RANCH  •  Ranch + Extra Hot

1
3
4
4
4
5
5

BACKYARD B~B~Q

BONNIE + CLYDE  •  Maple + Hickory Dickory Doc
WHISKEY GIRL  •  BBQ  + Buttermilk Dill
ANGELS ON THE MOON  •  BBQ + Blue Cheese
MAUI WAUI  •  BBQ + Pineapple
WILD WEST  •  BBQ + Golden Mustard
MARGARITAVILLE  •  BBQ + Caribbean Jerk
DIRTY NELLY  •  BBQ + Medium
SPICY BBQ  •  BBQ + Hot
BUBBA’S BACKFIRE  •  BBQ + Extra Hot

1
1
1
1
1
3
3
4
5

LET’S GET NAKED

BUTT NAKED  •  It Is What It Is
CHUCKY CHEDDAR  •  Easy Peasy Cheesey
DRY CAJUN  •  From the Deep South
GARLIC GARLIC  •  Get the Clorets Out
HICKORY DICKORY DOC  •  Mouse ran up the Clock
LEMON PEPPER •  Very Zesty
MYSTERY  •  Better Than the Novel
MIGHTY TACO  •  Mighty Taco Tastey
SMOKED APPLEWOOD  •  How do ya like dem apples?
NAKED BUFFALO  •  Buff + Naked
BARE BACK BUBBA  •  Dry Jerk
MANGO CHIPOTLE  •  Ándele! Ándele! Arriba! Arriba!
SOUTHERN HEAT  •  Ya’ll Come Back Now Ya Hear
SPICY LEMON  •  Hot + Dry + Zesty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
4
4

SMOKEY BONES

SMOKEY MOUNTAIN  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Teriyaki            
SWEET SMOKE  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Honey Garlic
SMOKIN’ DILL  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Buttermilk Dill
SMOKIN’ RANCH  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Ranch
SMOKEY BLUES  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Blue Cheese
SMOKEY GAR PAR™  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ +  Gar Par™
SMOKED THAI  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + My Thai
SMOKE THAT JERK  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + Jerk
SWEATIN’ BULLETS  •  Cattlemen’s® BBQ + She’s a Hottie

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
6

SHORT ‘N’ SWEET

IT’S ALL GOOD  •  Raspberry + Golden Mustard
SMOKED CHOCOLATE  •  Smokey BBQ + Chocolate
RHINESTONE BOOTS  •  My Thai + Raspberry
HOT CHOCOLATE  •  Hot + Chocolate 

1
1
2
3

CREAMY ‘N’ MESSY

BLUE EYED BLONDE  •  Blue Cheese
COME GET SOME™  •  Buttermilk Dill               
PEPPERCORN RANCH  •  Ranch
GAR PAR™  •  Caesar + Parmesan

1
1
1
1

GIDDY UP COWBOY

BLACK JACK  •  Teriyaki + BBQ
BLUE MOONSHINE  •  Blue Cheese + BBQ
LOCK, STOCK + BARREL  •  BBQ
WHISKEY BAR  •  My Thai + BBQ 

1
1
1
2

MAGNIFICENT ‘7’

MUSTANG SALLY  •  BBQ + Hickory
HONKY TONK  •  Lock Stock + Barrel + Honey Garlic
GOOD, THE BAD + THE UGLY  •  Golden Mustard + Pineapple
PALE RIDER  •  Golden Mustard + Jerk
BAREBACK JACK  •  BBQ + Jerk + Wild Jerk
RIDE SALLY RIDE  •  Naked Buffalo + Medium
HANG ‘EM HIGH  •  Southern Heat + Wild Jerk

1
1
1
2
2
3
4

GIRLS GONE WILD

BROWN EYED GIRL  •  Honey Garlic + Mystery
SWEET ESCAPE  •  Honey Garlic + Gar Par™
COUNTRY GIRL  •  My Thai + Pineapple
DAISY DUKE  •  BBQ + Med. + Mango Chipotle
FARMER’S DAUGHTER  •  BBQ + Med. + Wild Jerk
JAMAICAN ME CRAZY  •  Pineapple + Caribbean Jerk
CHIQUITA IN PARADISE  •  Extra Hot + Garlic Garlic

1
1
2
3
3
3
5

HOT CHICKS

DESPERADO  •  Medium + Maple
HOMETOWN HOTTIE  •  Medium + My Thai
DUSTY MUCKAROO  •  Honey Garlic + Extra Hot
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN  •  Maple + Extra Hot

3
4
5
5

THE LEGEND

BBQ •  Diana’s
CATTLEMEN’S® BBQ
BOUNTY HUNTER  •  Pineapple
GOLDEN MUSTARD
RODNEY’S REVENGE  •  Maple
HONEY GARLIC
TERIYAKI
FORTY CREEK BBQ
KOREAN BBQ
MILD
BUTTER CHICKEN
MY THAI •  Sweet Chili 
CARIBBEAN JERK 
MEDIUM
HOT
DRY SEASONING
XTRA HOT
SHE’S A HOTTIE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5

NO HEAT
MILD
MEDIUM

HOT
EXTRA HOT
ON FIRE

1

2

3

4

5

6


